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Fiber Optic Product Group
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o FIBER OPTIC CABLE

e FIBER OPTIC CONNECTOR
e FIBER OPTIC ADAPTER

o FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD CABLE
s:ezmaGuanefeniodne) !

2 Km. Multi-Mode Fiber Cable

120 Km. Single-Mode Fiber Cable o

e FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL CABLE

0 FDU(FIBER DISTRIBUTION UNITE)

e MEDIR CONVERTER

-] - - - - - -

@ SFP MODULE TRANSCEIVER

0 ETHERNET SWITCH

PC Client

e FIBER OPTIC CONNECTOR

Fiber Connector
COMNECTOR, EXPOXY TYPE adolima

P CONOIMMZ P COND2MM2 P CONO3MM2 P CONOAMMZ-DU
ST,J'UPD, MM SC,I"UF'C, MM FC}'UF‘C, MM LC,I"UPE, MM
SIMPLEX SIMPLEX SIMPLEX DUPLEX
p COND1SM2 » COND25M2 p COND3SM2 » COND4SM2-DU
ST/UPC, SM Sc/UPC, SM FC/UPC, SM LC/UPC, SM
SIMPLEX SIMPLEX SIMPLEX DUPLEX
P COND2SM2APC P CONO3SM2APC P COND4SM2-DU/APC
SC/APC, SM FC/APC, SM LC/APC, SM
SIMPLEX SIMPLEX DUPLEX
FTTH Connector, no-epoxy typeNo-POLISHING
(Gadeamelanfoudaluilimaalidoidona)
+ BC-0204 » BC-0205 + BC-0202 » BC-0203
SC/UF‘C, SM SCfHPC, SM SCfUPC, SM SC}'HPE. SM
SIMPLEX SIMPLEX SIMPLEX SIMPLEX



o FIBER OPTIC CABLE

Mini-3 Twisted Tube ADSS / ARSS fiber Cable, Group

AnFomenon

Mini-3 TWISED-TUBE
ALL-DIELECTRIC SELF-SUPPORT[ADSS)

g SINGLE JACKET, CABLE
g BC-0906MADS 06 cores SM
ISOFOLIMSTIL BC-0912MADS 12 cores SM
BC-0924MADS 24 cores SM

Central Tube ADSS/ARSS Fiber Cable , Group

Andibmeon

Dutdoor [ Indoor, Central Tube,
All-Dielectric (AD),

Cable

BELL-MMD50UQ6GC D6 cores MM
BELL-MMD50U12C 12 cores MM
BELL-SMDOQUOGC 06 cores SM
BELL-SMDO9U12C 12 cores SM

e

IIsoAuLhuNEND
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Multi-Loose Tube ADSS / ARSS fiber Cable, Group

ARADMELION
MULTI LOOSE TUBE

ALL-DIELECTRIC SELF-SUPPORT(ADSS)
SAINGLE JACKET, CRBLE

N

2 BELLO1-245MS 24 cores SM
SulsvAvED BELLO1-48SMS 48 cores SM Sunsoaogo
FTTH LSZH,INDOOR/OUTOODR Fiber Cable, Group
Distribution Cable for TRUE compatible

I ® &nﬂs%mger Wire
FRP Strenath Member
0 Optical Fiber
Jacket LS7ZH

| Strenath Member I[
Optical Fiber 5
Jacket LS7ZH i

Vs OO e
-

BC-UFH9301 1 cores SM
BC-UFH9302 2 cores SM

BC-UFH951IM 1 cores SM
BC-UFH9512M 2 cores SM

BER OPTIC ADAPTER

Adapter Connector

P ADPOIMM1 » ADPO2MM{
ST-ST/UPC, MM SC-SC/UPC, MM
SIMPLEX DUPLEX

P ADPO1SM1 P ROPO25SM1
ST-ST/UPC, SM SC-SC/UPC, SM
SIMPLEX DUPLEX

P ADPD2SMISAPC P RDPO2SMIAPC
SC-SC/APC, SM SC-SC/APC, SM
SIMPLEX DUPLEX

P ADPO2ZSMIS

SC-SC/UPC, SM
SIMPLEX

Aafomeon  JoorUansnmin:

Mini- 3 TWISED-TUBE ARMOUR
ANTI-RODENT SELF-SUPPORT(ARSS)
SINGLE JACKET, CABLE

BC-0906MAR 06 cores SM
BC-0912MAR 12 cores SM
BC-0924MAR 24 cores SM
BC-5506MAR D6 cores MM
BC-5512MAR 12 cores MM

Anomeion  UoorLamsrain:
Outdoor [ Indoor Central Tube,
Anti-Rodent (AR),

Armored, Cable
BELL-MMAS0UDSC 06 cores MM
BELL-MMAS0U1ZC 12 cores MM
BELL-SMAOQUOGC 06 cores SM
BELL-SMAO9U12C 12 cores SM

AARomeUon  UoorUamsiain:
MULTI LOOSE TUBE ARMOUR
ANTI-RODENT SELF-SUPPORT(ARSS)
SINGLE JACKET, CRBLE

BELL-SMAO9U24C 24 cores SM
BELL-SMAOU4BC 48 cores SM

Cable for AlS compatible

| m&r Lilire
FRP Strength Member
Optical Fiber
¢ Jacket LSZH

Ty

FTTH-01SM9 1 cores SM
FTTH-025M9 2 cores SM
FTTH-045MQ 4 cores SM

P ADPO3MM1

FC-FC/UPC, MM
SIMPLEX

P ADPO3SM1
FC-FC/UPC, SM
SIMPLEX

P ADPO3SMIAPC
FC-FC/APC, SM
SIMPLEX

ISOFALILNEND

Arviomenon  JoorUananaim:
Mini- 3 TWISTED TUBE ARMOUR
DROP-WIRE

SINGLE JACKET, CABLE

BC-MDAD906 06 cores SM Drop Wire
BC-MDAO%12 12 cores SM, Drop Wire

Foviomeon  Jooramonain:
Outdoor Drop Wrie,

Central Tube,

Armored, Cable

BC-DSASS06 06 cores MM, Drop Wire
BC-DSAS512 12 cores MM, Drop Wire
BC-DSA9%06 06 cores SM, Drop Wire
BC-DSA9512 12 cores SM, Orop Wire

Anmomeuon  DeoLandnain:
MULTI LOOSE TUBE

ARMOUR FIG-8

SINGLE JACKET, CABLE

BC-MTR%824 24 cores SM, FIG-8
BC-MTA9848 48 cores SM, FIG-8

Cable for TOT compatible
L] a"egggﬁ%er Wire
09mm Buffered Fiber
Aramid Yarn
: Jacket LSZH

BC-UFH9501R 1 cores SM
BC-UFH9502R 2 cores SM
BC-UFH9504R 4 cores SM

» ADPOAMM1
LC-LC/UPC, MM
DUPLEX

P ADPOASM1

LC-LC/UPC, SM
DUPLEX

» ADPOASMIAPC
LC-LC/APC, SM
DUPLEX




FIBER OPTIC PATCH CORD CABLE

Fiber Patch Cord Cable
SINGLEMODE (052)

pP122
ST-ST /UPC,
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

PP126 | P126APC
SC-SC fUPC or APC
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm,3 Meters

P F130
ST-SC /UPC,
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm,3 Mefers

P PO&2
ST-ST /UPC,
MM(OM2], DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

»POGO

sc-sc /UPC
MM(OM2), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

»POT0
ST-SC /UPC,
MM(OM2), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL CABLE

Fiber Pigtail Cable

SINGLEMODE (052]

» PTOS
ST /UPC,
SM, SIMPLEX
3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

pP138

n SC-FC fUPC,
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

O p P142
" % FC-FC /UPC,
SM, DUPLEX

3.0mm,3 Meters

O\ P P16
LC-ST /UPC,
% L SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm,3 Meters

P POBG
LE-ST fUPC,
MM(OM2), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

b POSO
Lc-sc /uPc,
MM(OM2), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

p PO24
Le-Le /uPc,
MM(OM2), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

N\ »PTST09901
0.9m ST JUPC,
5 SM, SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

O b PI50
§  Lc-sc /upc,

SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm,3 Meters

P Pi54
LC-LC /UPC,
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm,3 Meters

P P78
LC-FC /UPC,
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm,3 Meters

P POLEXE
SC-SC /UPC,
MM[OM3), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

@)
P POSOXG
Lc-SC /UPC,
MM([OM3), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Maters

P PO94X6
LC-LC /UPC,
MM(OM3), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

y «  »PTIFCO9901
\ 09mm.) ! FC /UPC,
2 | SM, SIMPLEX

0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

oM4

P 5C/SCOYSMIS0CM
sc-sc /UPC,
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm 1.5 Meters

P LC/SCO9SMISOCM
Lc-sc fuPC,
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm 1.5 Meters

PLC/SCO9SMIS
Lc-sc fUPC,
SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm,15 Meters

P PO660MA
SC-SC /UPC,
MM(OM4], DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

P POS0OM4
LC-SC /UPC,
MM[OM4], DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

P PO940M4
Lc-Le /uPc,
MM(OM4], BUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

» PTLCO9901
LC /UPC,
SM, SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

»PT14
sc /UrC,
SM, SIMPLEX
3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

» P12
FC ? UPC,
SM, SIMPLEX
3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

MULTIMODE [OM2,0M3,]
» PTOB
ST JUPC,
MM(0M2]), SIMPLEX
3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

» PT17
SC /UPC,
MM(OM2], SIMPLEX
3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

» PTSCO9901
sC /UPC,
SM, SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

» PT3
LC P UPC,
SM, SIMPLEX
3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

» PTSTS0901
ST JUPC,
MM([OM2), SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

» PTSC50901
SC /UPC,
MM[OM2], SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

» PTSCO9901APC
SC /APC,
SM, SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

» PTFCO9S01RPC
sc /APC,
SM, SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

e -"_'"_‘-\._\
¥

» PTSC50X G901
Sc fUPC,
MM[OM3), SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

» PTLCEOX G901
LC JUPC,

MM[OM3], SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

» PTLCO9201APC
LC /APC,
SM, SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters




e FDU(FIBER DISTRIBUTION UNITE)

Fiber Distribution Unite(FDU)
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Snap-Plate
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FIBERA RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE,
SLIDE, WHITE COLOR
P AMS636 1-36PORT SLIDEWHTIE

FIBER RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE,
SLIDE, BLACK COLOR

P AMS636B  1-36PORT SLIDE, BLACK

aladauuaniunal
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WALL MOUNT ENCLOSURE, WALL MOUNT ENCLOSURE,
4-SNAP PLATE

rWMb48

1-48 PORT, WHITE

FIBER RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE, FIBER RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE,
SLIDE, 3-SNAP PLATE, 1U BEARING SLIDE, 6-SNAP PLATE, 3U
»AMS636CF » AMS72

1-36PORT SLIDE, WHITE 1-72 PORT SLIDE, WHITE

2-5NAP PLATE
r WMb24
1-24 PORT, WHITE

6 SPLICE TRAY

Fiber Closure I

+CLOO1 +SPO2
Fiber Closure 24 cores
[Up to 24, 48, 72, 96 cores)

245mm

+CLO02
Fiber Closure 24 cores

J'IUIE‘J:OUEiO lla: nagouaelniadia) ia: agiau

TERMI-5T TERMI-SC TERMI-FC TERMI-LC
Terminate ST connector  Terminale SC conneclor  Terminate FC connector  Terminate LC connector
Singlemode and Mulimode  Singlemode and Mullimode - Singlemode and Multimode  Singlemode and Mulfimede with report
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Sleeve Protecter 60mm.

OTDR Testing 1300nm
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BELLCOMMS
SNAP PLATE

MM/UPC, SNAP-PLATE SM/UPC, SNAP-PLATE SM/APC, SNAP-PLATE

it «r0P-65T A <« 70P-65T ol «A0P-65C

bl | app-12sT mmnp-mm m_ < ADP-125C
ol < 0p-6sc L « ADP-5C REMNEG. <« ADP-6FC

B G TR NG

‘.m..a ADP-125C [l ol o Sl « ADP-12SC  iNiaiaalabath. « ADP-12FC
A BB
# <ADP-6LC A « ADP-6LC

_aRRBRR - . -k
%mup-mc d&i‘c‘.‘é’?jﬁKHDP—QLC
B o KA.

il Snap-Plate Aadd
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PEREREW « ADP-12FC

< ADP-12FC

inu_lii Snap-Plate
1M 3 sad

sagla Snap-Plate

a0lA Snap-Plate 1
17U 2 nde
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FIBER PANEL, WITH
1-SNAP PLATE

rWM-003

1-12 PORT FIBER

O

+SPO1 +BC-3061A
24 Slot Splice Tray 12 Slot Splice Tray
+SPO1-24CL »BC-3062A
24 Slot Splice Tray 24 Slot Splice Tray
[3Au cLoO1

FIBER PANEL, WITH
2-SNAP PLATE

»WM-004

1-24 PORT FIBER

FIBER PANEL, WITH
3-5NAP PLATE

» WM-005

1-36 PORT FIBER

TESTFTPCATGA/S
Fluke Testing UTP cable
CATAA with report
TunaaaUmEnaU CATAR)

- -

EI '
OTDRISS0NM FUSION TESTUTPCATEE/S TESTUTPCATS/S
OTOR Testing 1550nm  Fiber Fusion Fluke Testing UTP cable  Fluke Testing UTP cable
with repert Singlemode and Multimode CATSE with repart CATS with report

[nunosousnensu CATEE]  [nunosouskmau CATS)
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